
100% Polyester MicrofleeceFabric:

200gsmWeight:

XS - 2XLSizes:

chest cms
length cms
sleeve length cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Anti-pill, ultra soft, stretchy lightweight fleece
• Long line fitted shape
• Sporty side and underarm panels with
flatlock stitching
• Shaped front and back yokes
• Twin-needle open cuffs and hem
• Zipped side pockets
• Matches Men's SF028

40
60
71

43
62
72

46
64
73

XS S M

Country of Origin:

61023090

Commodity Code:

49
66
74

52
68
75

55
70
76

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms
Waist - Inches
Waist - cms

30-32
76-81

25
64 cm

32-34
81-86

27
69 cm

34-36
86-91

29
74 cm

XS S M

36-38
91-96

31
79 cm

38-40
96-101

33
84 cm

40-42
101-107

35
89 cm

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

Microfleece

SK028

MICROFLEECE

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Machine wash dark colours 
separately, Do not bleach, Warm iron on reverse, Tumble dry 
low temperature



SK028

MICROFLEECE

Black 533C

BLACK NAVY

Pantone Guide:


