SK028 MICROFLEECE





Fabric: 100% Polyester Microfleece

Microfleece

Weight: 200gsm Sizes: XS - 2XL

Carton: 24

Description: • Anti-pill, ultra soft, stretchy lightweight fleece

• Long line fitted shape

• Sporty side and underarm panels with

flatlock stitching

• Shaped front and back yokes

• Twin-needle open cuffs and hem

Zipped side pockets

• Matches Men's SF028

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Machine wash dark colours separately, Do not bleach, Warm iron on reverse, Tumble dry low temperature

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH

61023090

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
chest cms	40	43	46	49	52	55
length cms	60	62	64	66	68	70
sleeve length cms	71	72	73	74	75	76

To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Inches	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42
Chest - cms	76-81	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	101-107
Waist - Inches	25	27	29	31	33	35
Waist - cms	64 cm	69 cm	74 cm	79 cm	84 cm	89 cm





Pantone Guide:

Black 533C
BLACK NAVY